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APPENDIX -IX
MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1

2

3

4

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT/UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/SARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

PANKAJ KUMAR MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

VILLAGE SAIMLI , POST SAGHAN MACHHARIYA,

BLOCK ASMOLI, TEHSIL SAMBHAL, SAMBHAL,
UTTAR PRADESH - 244304

Mr. LOKESH KUMAR VERMA
M.SC.,B.ED.
pkmps2011@gmail.com

9837219965

https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html

https:/Awww.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html

https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html
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5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.htmi

CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE https://mww.pkmpublicschool.in/fHTML/disclosure.html

ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure. htm!

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure. htmi

SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS
1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https:/www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html
- ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure. html

(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.htmi

(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING)

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/SARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

- DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

—

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN 8Q
MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN sQ
MTR)

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/SARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mr. LOKESH KUMAR VERMA

24

00

8

12

1.5

7450

15 & 48
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3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 2&56
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 9
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 9

z LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION https://www.youtube.com/@P.K.M.PublicSchool
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE
OF THE SCHOOL

1 Lokesh Kumar VARMA Principal MSc. B.Ed
2 Hevendra Singh TG BSc. B.Ed
3 Pramod Kumar LG, M.A., B.Ed
4 Ashok Kumar T.GT. M.A., B.Ed
5 Neha Tyagi T.GT. BSc. B.Ed
6 Koyam T.GT. M.A., B.Ed
7 Ranveer Singh T.GT. M.C.A

8 Tarun Rastogi T.GT. M.SC. B.Ed
9 Reena Tyagi N.T.T. M.ALNT.T
10 Noor Fatma P.R.T. M.A..D.LED
11 Punita choudhary P.R.T. M.A., B.Ed
12 Kapil Sharma T.GT. M.Sc., B.Ed
13 Swati Sharma N.T.T. M.A.

14 Paki Tyagi PR.T. M.A., B.Ed
15 Kulsoom zehra Counselor. M.A., B.Ed
16 Aunp Kumar Special. Edu. M.A., B.Ed

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/SARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 4/5
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Pradeep Sharma TG.T.
Pratima Tyagi N.T.T.
Kuldeep Kumar TG
Diwakar Singh P.T.L
Trun Kumar Clerk.
Kharu Khan Peon.
Neha Librarian.
W e
MANAGER
Pankaj Kumar WemorialPublc Scool
SAIML, Block-Asmoi, Dist -Sambhal
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B.Sc., B.Ed
M.A.

B.A..B .Ed
B.A.,B.P.ED.
B.A.

12th

M.A., B.Lib.

PRINCIPAL

Oark Kura el Pul: Seoo

SAML Block-Asmoi, Distt-Samoha
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