APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	PANKAJ KUMAR MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	VILLAGE SAIMLI, POST SAGHAN MACHHARIYA, BLOCK ASMOLI, TEHSIL SAMBHAL, SAMBHAL, UTTAR PRADESH - 244304
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Mr. LOKESH KUMAR VERMA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.SC.,B.ED.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	pkmps2011@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9837219965

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.pkmpublicschool.in/HTML/disclosure.html
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Mr. LOKESH KUMAR VERMA
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	24
	PGT	00
	TGT	8
	PRT	12
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

RESULT CLASS: X

SL YEA	REGIST	OF NO. OF TERED STUDENTS ENTS PASSED	REMARKS
1			

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL YEAR NO.	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1				

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	7450	
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	15 & 48	

3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	2 & 56
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	9
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	9
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/@P.K.M.PublicSchool

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Lokesh Kumar VARMA	Principal	MSc. B.Ed
2	Hevendra Singh	T.G.T.	BSc. B.Ed
3	Pramod Kumar	T.G.T.	M.A., B.Ed
4	Ashok Kumar	T.GT.	M.A., B.Ed
5	Neha Tyagi	T.GT.	BSc. B.Ed
6	Koyam	T.GT.	M.A., B.Ed
7	Ranveer Singh	T.GT.	M.C.A
8	Tarun Rastogi	T.GT.	M.SC. B.Ed
9	Reena Tyagi	N.T.T.	M.A.,N.T.T
10	Noor Fatma	P.R.T.	M.A.,D.LED
11	Punita choudhary	P.R.T.	M.A., B.Ed
12	Kapil Sharma	T.GT.	M.Sc., B.Ed
13	Swati Sharma	N.T.T.	M.A.
14	Paki Tyagi	P.R.T.	M.A., B.Ed
15	Kulsoom zehra	Counselor.	M.A., B.Ed
16	Aunp Kumar	Special. Edu.	M.A., B.Ed

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

17	Pradeep Sharma	T.G.T.	B.Sc., B.Ed
18	Pratima Tyagi	N.T.T.	M.A.
19	Kuldeep Kumar	T.G.T.	B.A.,B .Ed
20	Diwakar Singh	P.T.I.	B.A.,B.P.ED.
21	Trun Kumar	Clerk.	B.A.
22	Kharu Khan	Peon.	12th
23	Neha	Librarian.	M.A., B.Lib.

Himani MANAGER Pankaj Kumar Hemorial Public School SAIMLI, Block-Asmoli, Dist.-Sambhal PRINCIPAL
Parkaj Kumar Memorial Public School
SAIMLI, Block-Asmoli, Distt.-Sambhal